10/5/2022

PROGRAM ASSESSMENT AND REVIEW COUNCIL (PARC) ROSTER 2022-2023

First & Third Wednesdays, 2:00 - 3:30 p.m., AS-119/Anatol Center

Colle;
Last Name First Name Rank Department e = Ext Term Charge Membership
Student 1/2 student bers, selected by th
Lopez Paola uden . Associated Students, Inc. ASI 55241 paola.lopez06 @student.csulb.edu 2023 / S}J ent members, selected by the
Representative Associated Students, Inc.
Student dice.deanda01@student.csulb. 2/2 student b lected by th
De Anda Candice udent ) csociated Students, Inc.  |asl | 55241 | Candice-deandadl@student.csulbe | ), |2/2 student members, selected by the
Representative du Associated Students, Inc.
COB 1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
from COB
Associati 2/2 t d or t -track facult b
Yan Jun ssoclate Management/ HR Mgmt. coB 54740 jun.yan@csulb.edu 2023 /2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from COB
Assistant 1/2 t dort -track facult b
Golden Noah ssistan Teacher Education CED | 54506 noah.golden@csulb.edu 2023 |}/ tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from CED
Rezaei Ali Associate Advanc'ed Studies in , CED 54532 ali.rezaei@csulb.edu 2023 2/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor Education & Counseling from CED
1/2t d or t -track facult b
Teng Sharon Professor Physical Therapy CHHS | 54076 sharon.teng@csulb.edu 2023 /2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
from CHHS
Santhivereen . . N . 2/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
VICE-CHAIR Janaki Professor Social Work CHHS | 58339 janaki.s@csulb.edu 2023 from CHHS
Associati 1/4t d or t -track facult b
Fender Michael ssoclate Linguistics ca | 57596 michael.fender@csulb.edu 2024 | /4 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from CLA
2/4 t d or t -track facult b
Barnes Nielan Professor Sociology CLA 54608 nielan.barnes@csulb.edu 2024 /4 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
from CLA
Assistant 3/4 tenured or tenure- track faculty members
Long Dede Economics CLA 55075 dede.long@csulb.edu 2023 / ¥
Professor from CLA
Assistant 4/4 t d or t -track facult b
Kahn CHAIR Adam ssistan Communication Studies CLA 57130 adam.kahn@csulb.edu 2023 /4 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from CLA;
Associate 1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Ding Yu Mathematics & Statistics CNSM | 54637 yu.ding@csulb.edu 2024 / ¥
Professor from CNSM
Assistant 2/2t d or t -track facult b
Tsai Houng-Wei ssistan Biological Sciences CNSM| 55649 houng-wei.tsai@csulb.edu 2023 /2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from CNSM
Ga-Young Assistant ) . . . 1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Suh B dical E COE 54543 ayoung.suh@csulb.edu 2025
Y (Kelly) Professor lomedical Engineering gayoung @ from COE
Assistant 2/2t dort -track facult b
Moghtadernejad |Sara ssistan Chemical Engineering COE 57534 sara.moghtadernejad@csulb.edu 2023 /2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from COE
Assistant 1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Bloom Susan ! Film and Electronic Arts COTA | 52247 susan.bloom@csulb.edu 2023 / Y Y uy
Professor from COTA
Assistant 2/2t dort -track facult b
Palkki Josh ssistan Music COTA ~ josh.palkki@csulb.edu 2023 /2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members
Professor from COTA
Snr. Assist. ) One (1) tenured or tenure-track Libran
Gilmore Tracy X i I University Library uL 58877 tracy.gilmore@csulb.edu 2023 (1) ¥
Librarian faculty member
1lect ho shall f iod of
Al Jufout Saleh Lecturer Electrical Engineering COE ~ saleh.aljufout@csulb.edu 2023 yez: urer who shall serve for a period of one
CAPS/ 1 tenured or tenure-track student services
CAPS ) .
SS professional, academic-related
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Provost and Senior Vice President for

Cormack Jody Vice Provost Academic Affairs AA 58225 jody.cormack@csulb.edu Ex-Officio . A .
Academic Affairs (or designee)
Assistant Direct
Fabiszewski Kristen &SEI:oarZInaltrs: or Student Health SVS SS 57075 kristen.fabiszewski@csulbedu Ex-Officio [Vice President for Student Affairs (or designee)
Vice President for Administrati d Fi
Laws Mishelle Asst. VP Administration & Finance = |A&F 58356 mishelle.laws@csulb.edu Ex-Officio ce r§5| entfor Administration and Finance
(or designee)
P Review &
Johnson Lorin Coordinator Ars‘:i:rreniwew PR&A | 57039 lorin.johnson@csulb.edu Ex-Officio [Program Review and Assessment Coordinator
Instituti IR h & Assistant VP for Instituti IR h &
Albawaneh Mahmoud Director nstitutionat Researc IR&A [ 55230 mahmoud.albawaneh@csulb.edu | Ex-Officio ssistan or ns_' utional Researc
Assessment Assessment (or designee)
*Non-Voting

3 yr staggered terms - default term (no term indicated in Charge). Lecturers 1 yr term.

Upon Request of the Academic Senate or University Administration, the council shall no

**Members in blue font are inactive. Alternates in blue font are active.

Alternates 2022-23:

CED-

CHHS-Karen Roos
COE-Aftab Ahmed
UL- Tracy Gilmore
COTA-

minate members to serve on committees
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